   Industrial Electronic Devices
 ADFweb.com S.r.l.
User Manual   Modbus TCP Slave / Modbus Master
Document code: MN67507_ENG     Revision 2.200    Page 1 of 38
User Manual
Revision 2.200
English
Modbus TCP Slave / Modbus Master - Converter

User Manual   Modbus TCP Slave / Modbus Master
Document code: MN67507_ENG     Revision 2.200    Page 35 of 38
ORDERING INFORMATIONS:
The ordering part number is formed by a valid combination of the following:
HD67507  - xxxx – xx - xxx
    Serial port:
    None: RS232 + RS485 (only for HD67507-A1 and HD67507-B2)
232: RS232 (only for HD67507-WiFi-B2-xxx)
485: RS485 (only for HD67507-WiFi-B2-xxx)
     422: RS422 (only for HD67507-A1)
Connectors Type
     1: Removable 5mm Screw Terminal
2: Fixed 5mm Screw Terminal
     Enclosure Type
A: 1M, 35mm DIN Rail mounting
B: 4M, 35mm DIN Rail mounting
    Modbus TCP communication type:
None: Modbus TCP over Ethernet
     WiFi: Modbus TCP over Wi-Fi + Ethernet
    Device Family
     HD67507: Modbus TCP Slave / Modbus Master - Converter
   Industrial Electronic Devices
 ADFweb.com S.r.l.
User Manual   Modbus TCP Slave / Modbus Master
Document code: MN67507_ENG     Revision 2.200    Page 36 of 38
Order Code:  HD67507-A1   - Modbus TCP Slave / Modbus Master – Converter
( Modbus TCP: Ethernet - Modbus RTU: RS232 or RS485 )
Order Code:  HD67507-A1-422  - Modbus TCP Slave / Modbus Master – Converter
(Modbus TCP: Ethernet - Modbus RTU: RS232 or RS422 )
Order Code:  HD67507-B2   - Modbus TCP Slave / Modbus Master – Converter
( Modbus TCP: Ethernet - Modbus RTU: RS232 or RS485 )
Order Code:  HD67507-WiFi-B2-232 - Modbus TCP Slave / Modbus Master – Converter